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Name

Sonali
Pratima
Sibsankar
Subhankar
Prasanta Kumar
Sourav Kumar
Sujay
Subhasis
Subhadip
Priyanka
Rubi
Bipasha
Susanta
Sona

Suijit

Rani
Sunanda
Anima
Souvik
Sukamal
Avinandan
Annapurna
Suman
Dipanwita
Soumita
Annaya
Debranjan Panja
Maitri
Pallabi
Sabita
Priyanka
Ranjana
Anjana
Rakhi
Pravati
Rinki

Avijit
Moumita
Monalisa
Subhadip

1% MERIT LIST — BA GENERAL

Application
Number

Chakraborty SJM-2021-0761

Barik
Jana
Jana
Jana
Beradas
Barik
Jana
Giri
Dhara
Maity
Mandal
Das
Jana
Pradhan
Maity
Dikshit
Kapilas
Barik
Maity
Das
Manna
Das
Jana
Jana
Pramanik
Das
Jana
Kamila
Jana
Das
Sahoo
Sahoo
Pramnik
Bera
Khatua
Pramanik
Gayen
Pradhan
Patra

SJIM-2021-0856
SJIM-2021-0803
SJIM-2021-0890
SJIM-2021-0798
SJIM-2021-0793
SIM-2021-0833
SIM-2021-0774
SJIM-2021-0834
SJM-2021-0878
SIM-2021-0875
SIM-2021-0734
SJIM-2021-0866
SJM-2021-0844
SIM-2021-0677
SIM-2021-0792
SJIM-2021-0847
SIM-2021-0692
SIM-2021-0698
SJIM-2021-0680
SIM-2021-0678
SJIM-2021-0815
SIM-2021-0683
SIM-2021-0693
SJIM-2021-0858
SJIM-2021-0897
SIM-2021-0675
SIM-2021-0763
SJIM-2021-0694
SJIM-2021-0845
SIM-2021-0759
SJIM-2021-0849
SJM-2021-0850
SIM-2021-0903
SJIM-2021-0899
SJIM-2021-0762
SJIM-2021-0891
SIM-2021-0764
SIM-2021-0874
SJM-2021-0800
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Category Total Marks Merit Point

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

SC

SC

SC

397
375
353
350
342
340
333
331
327
326
325
319
317
315
313
308
306
305
305
304
300
299
298
293
291
287
285
284
282
281
280
280
276
275
274
274
500
282
272
271

39.7
37.5
35.3

35
34.2

34
33.3
33.1
32.7
32.6
32.5
31.9
31.7
315
31.3
30.8
30.6
30.5
30.5
30.4

30
29.9
29.8
29.3
29.1
28.7
28.5
28.4
28.2
28.1

28

28
27.6
27.5
27.4
27.4

50
28.2
27.2
27.1



41
42
43
44

Suraj
Susmita
Sabuj
Pallabi

Maity
Dolai
Patra
Manna

Sheetl

SIM-2021-0846
SJIM-2021-0892
SJIM-2021-0802
SIM-2021-0735
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SC
SC
SC
OBC-B

270
268
245
305

27
26.8
24.5
30.5
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